
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN W 502.65
FT, W 40 FT TO W R/W OF MCFARLAN
R/W 100 FT FOR POB. W 250 FT, N 

MILLER RITA
1878 SW MCFARLANE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08063-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

09/27/2016 DF 0.98 30,349 0 0 30,349

STANDARD
1

286,115
4,528
30,349

320,992
89,750

231,242
HX HB WX 55,722

175,520
320,992

0

325,327

1382/1144 4/20/2019 WD Q I 01 205,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYNNE DEVANE BOYD

LAWRENCE & RITA MIL

1381/1976 4/02/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL C PAYNE

LYNNE DEVANE BOYD
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521 MAINT/ALTR 50 11/13/2012

2020HX Base Yr

1878 SW MCFARLANE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,434 112.7140 126.24 433,508 1991 1991 0 0 0 34.00 66.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2834

BAS 2,834 100 2,834 236,124

FDG 425 60 255 21,246

FGR 594 55 327 27,245

FOP 12 30 4 333

PTO 288 5 14 1,166

4,153 3,434 286,115

BAS= W18 S10 W20 N13 W20 PTO= W24 S13 E14 N3 E8 S3 E2 N13$
S13 W2 N3 W8 S3 W12 FGR= W22 S27 E22 N27$ S27 E11 S2 E12 S2
E18 FOP= E6 N2W6 S2$ N2 E6 S2 E18 N2 E15 N39$ PTR=N30 FDG=
N17 W25 S17 E25$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 26 69 1,794.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,512

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 80 1,440.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,016

4,528

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 42,595.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.95 0.71 30,349


